

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					
L—		3.598 km			
Agency—					
Agreement no—					
Date of work order—					
Date of Completion—					
Route —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract qty. of cost					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land etc complete, vide dty. page no - 18					
0.72 hce @ 59726.13/hce = 43003.00					
(2) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders etc complete, vide dty. page no - 18					
4073.16 m ³ @ 261.88/m ³ = 1065865.00					
(3) construction of CRS by providing well graded material etc complete, vide dty. page no - 18					
125.45 m ³ @ 2489.06/m ³ = 312253.00					
(4) providing, laying and spreading WBM VR-2 etc complete, vide dty. page no - 18					
106.13 m ³ @ 4897.89/m ³ = 519813.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) providing, laying and spreading WBM nos etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 18					
$184.18 \text{ m}^2 @ 4697.11/\text{m}^2$					$= 865114.00$
(6) providing and applying primers coat with Bitumen Emulsion etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 19					
$338.53 \text{ m}^2 @ 59.79/\text{m}^2$					$= 139821.00$
(7) providing and applying mss primix etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 19					
$2338.53 \text{ m}^2 @ 241.89/\text{m}^2$					$= 565667.00$
(8) providing and applying face coat (RS-1) etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 19					
$13890.40 \text{ m}^2 @ 20.23/\text{m}^2$					$= 281003.00$
(9) providing and laying SDC etc complete.					
vide dty. page no - 19					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
288.798 m ³ @ 13572.71/m ³ =					3919771.00
(10.) Construction of DLC sub base over a prepared surface etc Complete,					
vide qty. Page no - 19					
6.24 m ³ @ 5039.73/m ³ =					31448.00
(11.) Construction of Paved Concrete PCC m/s etc Complete.					
vide qty. Page no - 20					
205.50 m ³ @ 8228.36/m ³ =					1690928.00
(12.) RCC m/s grade 1 km stone etc complete,					
vide qty. Page no - 20					
4 m ³ @ 2612.02/m ³ =					10468.00
(13.) RCC m/s grade 200 m Stone etc Complete,					
vide qty. Page no - 20					
14 m ³ @ 73921/m ³ =					10399.00
(14.) Retra-reflectorial place sign board etc Complete,					
vide qty. Page no - 20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B."	D.	
384 m ² @ 14698.54/m ² =					56442.00
(15) providing and fixing of 600 mm square metal plate etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 80					
26 m ² @ 425108/m ² =					110528.00
(16) providing and fixing of 600 mm circular board etc.					
vide qty. page no - 21					
6.00 m ² @ 41908.88/m ² =					25145.00
(17) providing and fixing of 600 mm rectangular board etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 21					
8.00 m ² @ 40470.91/m ² =					32376.00
(18) providing and fixing of 600 mm octagon etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 21					
2.00 m ² @ 84917.88/m ² =					16984.00
(19) RCC m/s grade boundary pillar etc complete.					
vide qty. page no - 21					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
56 nos @ 678.52/nos =					37997.12
(20.) Road making of BT Portion etc complete,					
vide dty. Page No - 21					
628.00 ml @ 782.73/ml =					491534.00
(21.) Road making of CC Portion etc complete,					
vide dty. Page No - 22					
109.60 ml @ 878.06/ml =					96235.00
(22.) providing and fixing of					
typical masonry bandwork					
Complete,					
vide dty. Page No - 22					
400 m @ 10623.28/m =					42493.00
(23.) Planting of tree and their maintenance etc complete,					
vide dty. Page No - 25					
153 m @ 1089.32/m =					166674.00
(24.) Road making work in cm (1%) in parapet etc complete,					
vide dty. Page No - 26					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14.75 m ² @ 6244.83/m ² =					92111.00
25) plastering with cm(1:4) etc complete, vide fly page no - 26					
103.20 m ² @ 185.67/m ² =					19161.00
26) Painting of fire Coals over surface etc complete, vide fly page no - 26					
298.80 m ² @ 113.77/m ² =					33994.00
				RS	10677197.00
Labourers 1%				RS	106772.00
Cost 18%				RS	1921895.00
Seigniorage fee				RS	125245.00
				RS	12831109.00
Less 10.68% to be deducted				RS	1370362.00
				RS	11460747.00
Less for previous bill				RS	10500000.00
				RS	960747.00
Amount 15/6/23 JE					

Continuation